
PACHET DIVERSE PRODUSE

I.D.: 72510342

Data publicarii	23.08.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 755,17 RON - 755,17 RON

Descriere: FOLIE PEE 2,5MM 25 M2/ROL 30KG/M3 (EPLF) 1 ROL 64,5 64,5 CIL 30X45MM 3CH FREZ.AM CUT 10-0552-3045 4 BUC 14,99 59,96 CIL 30X35MM 3CH FREZ.AM CUT 10-0552-3035 2 BUC 13,99 27,98 PROFIL ALU.TREC.DIF.DE NIVEL OLIVE 270CM 1 BUC 84,89 84,89 PROFIL ALU.TREC.CU DIF.DE NIVEL ARG270CM 1 BUC 80,9 80,9 SURUB LEMN 4X60 07101d4006000 300 BUC 0,18 54 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M6X50 ZA DIN933-5.8 100 BUC 0,62 62 SURUB 3,5X25 19402135025F2 6 PUN 5,63 33,78 SET 32 BUC BITI INSURUBARE 2607017063 2 SET 43,33 86,66 SUPORT TV PX 23255 1 BUC 69 69 MANUSI LATEX STARLING S 46 PER 3,9 179,4 MANUSI LATEX STARLING L 4 PER 3,9 15,6 CS15 SILICON CERESIT SANITAR TRANS.280ML 2 BUC 26,66 53,32 CS15 SILICON CERESIT SANITAR ALB 280 ML 1 BUC 26,66 26,66
